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高校１年生の部
【個人選手権】
順位 所       属 № 氏　名
1 洛南高等学校 117 山口　雄輝 13.000 4 12.600 1 11.900 4 12.950 1 13.000 1 12.800 1 76.250 1
2 洛南高等学校 96 黒野　晶 13.050 3 11.400 3 11.600 5 12.750 3 12.900 2 11.300 3 73.000 2
3 洛南高等学校 119 須原　啓介 13.100 2 10.700 4 12.200 2 12.150 4 12.700 3 10.900 5 71.750 3
4 洛南高等学校 116 今西　朗 12.700 6 9.500 6 12.100 3 12.850 2 11.400 5 11.800 2 70.350 4
5 洛南高等学校 118 藤井　壮大 12.750 5 10.700 4 11.000 6 11.050 7 11.800 4 11.200 4 68.500 5
6 京都府立向陽高等学校 121 島田　真矢 11.500 9 5.000 8 9.200 7 11.000 8 9.500 7 6.000 6 52.200 6
7 京都府立向陽高等学校 105 山本　康平 12.600 7 2.900 10 8.700 9 11.350 5 10.400 6 5.700 7 51.650 7
8 京都府立向陽高等学校 120 伊藤　貴昭 12.400 8 3.000 9 8.900 8 11.200 6 9.400 8 5.300 8 50.200 8
9 京都府立城南菱創高等学校 99 中川　順登 9.200 10 7.300 7 7.800 10 9.200 9 4.800 11 1.500 9 39.800 9
10 京都府立洛西高等学校 122 藤嶋　雄矢 8.500 11 1.700 11 4.200 11 8.500 10 5.700 9 1.500 9 30.100 10
11 京都府立洛西高等学校 123 深澤　諒太 7.100 12 1.600 12 2.300 12 8.000 11 5.100 10 0.600 11 24.700 11

【ゆか】
順位 所       属 № 氏　名 得点
1 洛南高等学校 94 吉田　拓哉 13.650
2 洛南高等学校 119 須原　啓介 13.100
3 洛南高等学校 96 黒野　晶 13.050
4 洛南高等学校 117 山口　雄輝 13.000
5 洛南高等学校 118 藤井　壮大 12.750
6 洛南高等学校 116 今西　朗 12.700

【あん馬】
順位 所       属 № 氏　名 得点
1 洛南高等学校 117 山口　雄輝 12.600
2 洛南高等学校 94 吉田　拓哉 11.700
3 洛南高等学校 96 黒野　晶 11.400
4 洛南高等学校 118 藤井　壮大 10.700
4 洛南高等学校 119 須原　啓介 10.700
6 洛南高等学校 116 今西　朗 9.500

【つり輪】
順位 所       属 № 氏　名 得点
1 洛南高等学校 94 吉田　拓哉 12.400
2 洛南高等学校 119 須原　啓介 12.200
3 洛南高等学校 116 今西　朗 12.100
4 洛南高等学校 117 山口　雄輝 11.900
5 洛南高等学校 96 黒野　晶 11.600
6 洛南高等学校 118 藤井　壮大 11.000

合計平行棒 鉄棒ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬

【跳馬】
順位 所       属 № 氏　名 得点
1 洛南高等学校 117 山口　雄輝 12.950
2 洛南高等学校 116 今西　朗 12.850
3 洛南高等学校 96 黒野　晶 12.750
4 洛南高等学校 119 須原　啓介 12.150
5 京都府立向陽高等学校 105 山本　康平 11.350
6 京都府立向陽高等学校 120 伊藤　貴昭 11.200

【平行棒】
順位 所       属 № 氏　名 得点
1 洛南高等学校 117 山口　雄輝 13.000
2 洛南高等学校 96 黒野　晶 12.900
3 洛南高等学校 119 須原　啓介 12.700
4 洛南高等学校 118 藤井　壮大 11.800
5 洛南高等学校 116 今西　朗 11.400
6 京都府立向陽高等学校 105 山本　康平 10.400

【鉄棒】
順位 所       属 № 氏　名 得点
1 洛南高等学校 117 山口　雄輝 12.800
2 洛南高等学校 116 今西　朗 11.800
3 洛南高等学校 96 黒野　晶 11.300
4 洛南高等学校 118 藤井　壮大 11.200
5 洛南高等学校 119 須原　啓介 10.900
6 京都府立向陽高等学校 121 島田　真矢 6.000


